OPEN Dine in or Takeaway
6AM - 2PM MONDAY - FRIDAY 1156 Boundary Road Wacol
6AM - 11AM SATURDAY




BREAKFAS

FRESH &DELICIOUS

Toasted House Made Banana Bread

Breakfast Burrito

Bircher Muesli With Seasonal Fruits

Breakfast Burger

Smashed Avocado On Turkish

Add Eggs

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Toastie With Tomato Relish  —--—---

Pancakes With Maple Syrup And Ice Cream
Big Breakfast

*Daily specials and quick eats on display*

3.50
5.30
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.50
6.20
7.00
11.50



HOT &DELICIOUS

Fresh Sushi Rolls

(Chicken & Avocado, Prawn & Avocado, Beef & Cucumber)

B.L.T

With Chips
Loaded Chilli Fries

Caesar Salad with bacon

With Chicken

Hamburger

With Chips

Chicken Burger

With Chips

Steak Sandwich

With Chips

Loaded Kransky Hotdog

Beef & Bean Quesadilla with Slaw

Japanese Curry w/chicken

Fries

Fried Chicken

*Daily specials and quick eats on display*




DRINKS

HOT AND COLD

BARISTA MADE COFFEE

Espresso 3.00

Piccolo 3.50

Long Black, Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte,

Mocha, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Tea -—-- 4.40

Iced Coffee 5.50
Milk Alternative 0.50
Extra Shot 0.50

COLD DRINKS

Fresh Fruit Smoothies 6.50

Milkshakes 6.00

Soft Drink Cans 2.20

Maximus/Gatorade/Powerade  —————————- 5.50

V Energy/Monster 5.50
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